Kirk Marketing has expanded on their M•TRIM
range of trims. They have included two exciting
ranges to compliment the M•TRIM range in the
tiling industry.  They are M•CHEM and M•TOOLS.
RUBI and SIGMA were included to compliment
the M•Tools range.
M•TOOLS is Kirk’s quality comprehensive range
of flooring tools with the main focus on tiles,

rEplacEmEnT hanDlE
CODE MTSPT.SH
funCTiOn	 Replacement Handle Semi Pro 630E and 750E and
 Slimline Cutters
CODE  MTSPT950E
CuT	LEngTh	 	 950mm
DiagOnaL	CuT	(TiLE	SiZE)	 670mm x 670mm
TiLE	ThiCknESS	 8mm – 15mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tiles
CODE  MTSPT950E.SH
funCTiOn	 	 Replacement Handle for the 950mm
  Semi Pro Elite Tile Cutter
CODE MTSPT950E.SW
funCTiOn	 22mm replacement scoring wheel for the 950mm
 Semi Pro Elite Cutter
MODEL CODE CuT	LEngTh DiagOnaL	CuT TiLE	ThiCknESS SparE	parTS
330mm Econo Tile Cutter MTETC330 330mm 230mm x 230mm 5mm – 8mm Ceramic Tiles MTETC330.SW  - 15mm Scoring wheel
MTETCBFB.430 - Spare butterfly breaker
430mm Econo Tile Cutter MTETC430 430mm 300mm x 300mm 5mm – 10mm Ceramic Tiles MTETC430.SW  - 16mm Scoring wheel
MTETCBFB.430 - Spare butterfly breaker
500mm Econo Tile Cutter MTETC500 500mm 350mm x 350mm 5mm – 12mm Ceramic Tiles MTETC500/600.SW  - 22mm Scoring wheel
MTETCBFB.500/600 - Spare butterfly breaker
600mm Econo Tile Cutter MTETC600 600mm 420mm x 420mm 5mm – 12mm Ceramic Tiles MTETC500/600.SW - 22mm Scoring wheel
MTETCBFB.500/600 - Spare butterfly breaker
600mm Multi-purpose Cutter MTMPTC.600 600mm 420mm x 420mm 8mm – 12mm Ceramic Tiles MTMPTC600.SW - 16mm Scoring Wheel
MTMPTC600.RC  - Replacement Round Cutter
400mm Semi Pro Slimline Tile Cutter MTSPT400.SL 400mm 280mm x 280mm 6mm - 12mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPTE.SW - 16mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT.SH - Replacement Handle
500mm Semi Pro Slimline Tile Cutter MTSPT500.SL 500mm 350mm x 350mm 6mm - 12mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPTE.SW  - 16mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT.SH - Replacement Handle
600mm  Semi Pro Slimline Tile Cutter MTSPT600.SL 600mm 420mm x 420mm 6mm - 12mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPTE.SW  16mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT.SH - Replacement Handle
750mm Semi Pro Slimline Tile Cutter MTSPT750.SL 750mm 530mm x 530mm 6mm - 12mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPTE.SW - 16mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT.SH - Replacement Handle
900mm  Semi Pro Slimline Tile Cutter MTSPT900.SL 900mm 630mm x 630mm 6mm - 12mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPTE.SW - 16mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT.SH - Replacement Handle
630Semi Pro Elite Tile Cutter MTSPT630E 630mm 445mm x 445mm 8mm – 15mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPTE.SW - 16mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT.SH - Replacement Handle
750 Semi Pro Elite Tile Cutter MTSPT750E 750mm 530mm x 530mm 8mm – 15mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPTE.SW - 16mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT.SH - Replacement handle
950mm Semi Pro Elite Cutter MTSPT950E 950mm 670mm x 670mm 8mm – 15mm Ceramic & Porcelain Tile MTSPT950E.SW - 22mm Scoring wheel
MTSPT950E.SH - Replacement Handle
Errors and omissions ExcEptEd
PAGE 5
CHEMTOOLS CATALOGUE PAGES 2014.indd   5 2015/01/02   11:47 AM